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Federal 2017–18 Income Eligibility Guidelines  
Advanced Placement/International Baccalaureate 

 
 

Effective July 1, 2017 through June 30, 2018 
 

Size of 
Family 

Unit 

185 Percent Income Level 

  Twice Per Every Two  

ANNUAL MONTHLY MONTH WEEKS WEEKLY 

 
1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 

 
$22,311 

 
$30,044 

 
$37,777 

 
$45,510 

 
$53,243 

 
$60,976 

 
$68,709 

 
$76,442 

 

 
$1,860 

 
$2,504 

 
$3,149 

 
$3,793 

 
$4,437 

 
$5,082 

 
$5,726 

 
$6,371 

 
$930 

 
$1,252 

 
$1,575 

 
$1,897 

 
$2,219 

 
$2,541 

 
$2,863 

 
$3,186 

 
$859 

 
$1,156 

 
$1,453 

 
$1,751 

 
$2,048 

 
$2,346 

 
$2,643 

 
$2,941 

 
$430 

 
$578 

 
$727 

 
$876 

 
$1,024 

 
$1,173 

 
$1,322 

 
$1,471 

For each 
additional 

family 
member 

$7,733 $645 $323 $298 $149 

 
 
The figures shown under family income represent amounts equal to 185 percent of the 
family income levels established by the Department of Agriculture, Food and Nutrition 
Service, Child Nutrition Programs – Income Eligibility Guidelines, in the Federal 
Register, Vol. 82, No. 56, March 28, 2017, p.17182-17185. 
 


