Federal 2017–18 Income Eligibility Guidelines Advanced Placement/International Baccalaureate

Effective July 1, 2017 through June 30, 2018

Size of Family Unit	185 Percent Income Level				
			Twice Per	Every Two	
	ANNUAL	MONTHLY	MONTH	WEEKS	WEEKLY
1	\$22,311	\$1,860	\$930	\$859	\$430
2	\$30,044	\$2,504	\$1,252	\$1,156	\$578
3	\$37,777	\$3,149	\$1,575	\$1,453	\$727
4	\$45,510	\$3,793	\$1,897	\$1,751	\$876
5	\$53,243	\$4,437	\$2,219	\$2,048	\$1,024
6	\$60,976	\$5,082	\$2,541	\$2,346	\$1,173
7	\$68,709	\$5,726	\$2,863	\$2,643	\$1,322
8	\$76,442	\$6,371	\$3,186	\$2,941	\$1,471
For each additional family member	\$7,733	\$645	\$323	\$298	\$149

The figures shown under family income represent amounts equal to 185 percent of the family income levels established by the Department of Agriculture, Food and Nutrition Service, Child Nutrition Programs – Income Eligibility Guidelines, in the Federal Register, Vol. 82, No. 56, March 28, 2017, p.17182-17185.